Date:

Name

Phone #

Email

NIC

NAPERVILLE
TENNIS CLUB

STYLE #

COLOR

DESCRIPTION

COLOR CHOICE

X8

XL

1

Choose

NTC Embroidered Jacket

Blue Black

X

Choose

NTC Embroidered Vest

Blue

Club Tank w/ Bra

Multi

V-Neck w/ Bra

Multi

Ribbed Racer Tank

White

Stripe Tank

Blue Black
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Choose

Ruffle Tank

Black White

Multi

Tie Back Tank

Choose

Solid Tank

White Black Blue
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$55.00

$48.00

V,/

$52.00

e

$52.00

$55.00
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Choose

Box Tee

White  Black Blue Lemon

$48.00

$48.00

Choose

Pop Tank

White Black Blue Lemon

$48.00

Choose

Twist Tank

White Black

Mulfi

Pattern Skirt 12"-13.5"

Multi

Pattern Skirt 14"

Mulfi

High Waisted Pinstripe 13.5"

Multi

Rib Pleated Skirt 14"
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Mulfi

StripePleated Skirt 12"-13.5"
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Blue

Club Pleat Skirt 14"

T R

Choose

Snug Fit Skirt 14"

Black White

White

Cargo Skirt 14"

Multi

Stripe Long Sleeve
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Choose

Loose Fit Long Sleeve

White Black Blue

$45.00

$71.00

$71.00

$74.00

$68.00

$71.00

$63.00

$55.00

$71.00

$71.00

$56.00

Choose

Snug Fit Long Sleeve

White Black Blue Lemon

Choose

Boxy Long Sleeve

White  Black Blue Lemon

$56.00

$60.00

Choose

Quarter Zip Long Sleeve

White Black Blue

Choose

Ruched Back Pullover

Black White

Multi

Party Drawstring Hoodie

Multi

Drawstring Sweats

White

Blazer
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Multi

Cardigan
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Multi

V-Neck Sweater
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Choose

Visor

Black  White Blue
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Multi

Low Sock Pack

Multi

Crew Sock Pack

&\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ Team Fee

$64.00

$88.00

$79.00

$79.00

$93.00

$79.00

$79.00

$24.00

$13.00

$16.00

AP |P|P PP |P PR |P PR |P PR |P PR |P PR |A PR |A PR |A PR |A R

$80.00

80.00

Total

Our uniform is from Lucky in Love. The prices above include a 20% team discount. Pieces that are cancelled or returned will be subject to a 20% restocking
fee. Returns must be made within 2 weeks of delivery. You may pay by cash, check, credit card, or charge the items to your NTC account. The earlier your
order is placed, the higher the likelihood the vendor will still have your items in stock.

Thank you for your business.

BUYER'S SIGNATURE:

DATE:




