Date:	
Name	
Phone #	
Email	



STYLE #	COLOR	DESCRIPTION	COLOR	CHOICI	Ē.	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	QTY.	PRICE	TOTAL
1	Choose	NTC Embroidered Jacket	Blue	Blac	ck									\$ -
2	Choose	NTC Embroidered Vest	Blue	Blac	k									\$ -
Α	Blue	Club Tank w/ Bra											\$55.00	\$ -
В		V-Neck w/ Bra											\$55.00	\$ -
С	Multi	Ribbed Racer Tank											\$48.00	\$ -
D		Stripe Tank											\$52.00	\$ -
Е	Choose	Ruffle Tank	Black	Whi	te								\$52.00	\$ -
F		Tie Back Tank											\$55.00	\$ -
G		Solid Tank		ack	Blue								\$48.00	\$ -
Н		Box Tee	White Black	Blue	Lemon								\$48.00	\$ -
1		Pop Tank	White Black		Lemon								\$48.00	\$ -
J		Twist Tank	White	Blac	ck								\$45.00	\$ -
K	Multi	Pattern Skirt 12"-13.5"											\$71.00	\$ -
L	Multi	Pattern Skirt 14"											\$71.00	\$ -
M	Multi	High Waisted Pinstripe 13.5"											\$74.00	\$ -
Ν	Multi	Rib Pleated Skirt 14"											\$68.00	\$ -
0	Multi	StripePleated Skirt 12"-13.5"											\$71.00	\$ -
Р	Blue	Club Pleat Skirt 14"											\$63.00	\$ -
Q	Choose	Snug Fit Skirt 14"	Black	Whi	te								\$55.00	\$ -
R	White	Cargo Skirt 14"											\$71.00	\$ -
S		Stripe Long Sleeve											\$71.00	\$ -
T		Loose Fit Long Sleeve		ack	Blue								\$56.00	\$ -
U	Choose	Snug Fit Long Sleeve	White Black	Blue	Lemon								\$56.00	\$ -
V		Boxy Long Sleeve	White Black		Lemon								\$60.00	\$ -
W	Choose	Quarter Zip Long Sleeve	White Bl	ack	Blue								\$64.00	\$ -
Х		Ruched Back Pullover	Black	Whi	te								\$88.00	\$ -
Υ	Multi	Party Drawstring Hoodie											\$79.00	\$ -
Z	Multi	Drawstring Sweats											\$79.00	\$ -
AA	White	Blazer											\$93.00	\$ -
ВВ		Cardigan											\$79.00	\$ -
CC	Multi	V-Neck Sweater											\$79.00	\$ -
DD	Choose		Black Wh	nite	Blue								\$24.00	\$ -
EE	Multi	Low Sock Pack											\$13.00	\$ -
FF		Crew Sock Pack											\$16.00	\$ -
		Team Fee										1	\$80.00	\$ 80.00
	-	,								-			Total	

Our uniform is from Lucky in Love. The prices above include a 20% team discount. Pieces that are cancelled or returned will be subject to a 20% restocking fee. Returns must be made within 2 weeks of delivery. You may pay by cash, check, credit card, or charge the items to your NTC account. The earlier your order is placed, the higher the likelihood the vendor will still have your items in stock.

Thank you for your business.

BUYER'S SIGNATURE:	DATE:	